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Reykjavík International Games 2009
Reykjavkík, 16. - 18.1.2009

Sundgrein 2 kvenna, 50m baksund Opinn
16.1.2009 - 16:36 Úrslitalistar Undanrásir
Mótsmet / Meet Record 30.85 Anja Rikey Jakobsdóttir ISL Laugardalur 31.1.2005
Íslandsmet / Icelandic Record 50m 30.41 Anja Ríkey Jakobsdóttir 1.7.2005
Stig: FINA 2004

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

1995 og yngri

1. Cecilie Hansen 95 Aalborg Svømmeklub 31.97 708 A
2. Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir 95 Sundfélagið Ægir 32.52 673 A
3. Birta Debes 95 Faroe Islands 33.05 641 A
4. Poula Mohr 95 Faroe Islands 34.80 549 B
5. Jóhanna Júlíusdóttir 96 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 35.62 512 R
6. Unnur Inga Karlsdóttir 95 Sundfélag Akraness 35.64 511
7. Íris Dögg Ingvadóttir 96 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 36.60 472
8. Cecilia Eysturdal 96 Faroe Islands 36.96 458
9. Íris Emma Gunnarsdóttir 96 Sundfélagið Ægir 37.31 446

10. Karianne Reinertsen 97 Vestkansvømmerne 37.55 437
11. Maren Sofie Duus 95 Delfana 37.79 429
12. Tina Schultz 96 Vestkansvømmerne 38.05 420
13. Steingerður Hauksdóttir 96 Sunddeild Fjölnis 38.34 411
14. Mathilda Dahlin 95 Södertälje Simmselskap 38.47 407
15. Sanna Salla 95 Södertälje Simmselskap 38.76 398
16. Guðrún Kristín Jóhannesdóttir 96 Sundfélagið Ægir 39.68 371
17. Arta Haxhiajdini 96 Ármann 39.79 367
18. Oddný Thomsen 96 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 39.97 363
19. Bára Kristí Björgvinsdóttir 95 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 40.08 360
20. Aðalbjörg Egilsdóttir 96 Sunddeild Aftureldingar 41.69 319
21. Guðrun Mortensen 97 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 42.02 312

Opinn

1. Jóhanna Gerða Gústafsdóttir 90 Sundfélagið Ægir 31.76 723 A
2. Cecilie Hansen 95 Aalborg Svømmeklub 31.97 708 A
3. Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir 95 Sundfélagið Ægir 32.52 673 A
4. Soffía Klemenzdóttir 93 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 33.04 642 A
5. Birta Debes 95 Faroe Islands 33.05 641 A
6. Benedicte Kausland 92 Vestkansvømmerne 33.92 593 A
7. Ingibjörg Kristí Jónsdóttir 93 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 34.02 588 A
8. Bjørg Seloy 92 Faroe Islands 34.24 577 A
9. Erla Hrönn Unnsteinsdóttir 93 Sundfélagið Óðinn 34.28 575 B

10. Hildur Þórbjö Ármannsdóttir 94 Sundfélagið Óðinn 34.33 572 B
11. Marthe Helene Haganes 93 Vestkansvømmerne 34.41 568 B
12. Diljá Heimisdóttir 92 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 34.75 552 B
13. Snjólaug Tinna Hansdóttir 91 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 34.78 550 B
14. Poula Mohr 95 Faroe Islands 34.80 549 B
15. Helene T. Truyen 93 Delfana 35.22 530 B
15. Marie Øverland 94 Vestkansvømmerne 35.22 530 B
17. Marín Hrund Jónsdóttir 91 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 35.34 524 R
18. Jóhanna Júlíusdóttir 96 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 35.62 512 R
19. Unnur Inga Karlsdóttir 95 Sundfélag Akraness 35.64 511
20. Margrét Lilj Margeirsdóttir 91 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 35.66 510
21. Berglind Friðriksdóttir 91 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 35.69 509
22. Marie Reinertsen 93 Vestkansvømmerne 35.85 502
23. Hildur Erla Gísladóttir 91 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 35.93 499
24. Helena Sævarsdóttir 94 Faroe Islands 36.12 491
25. Halldóra Sig Halldórsdóttir 94 Sundfélagið Óðinn 36.45 478
26. Birta Ósk Theódórsdóttir 93 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 36.51 476
27. Inga Elín Cryer 93 Sundfélag Akraness 36.52 475
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Reykjavík International Games 2009
Reykjavkík, 16. - 18.1.2009

Sundgrein 2, kvenna, 50m baksund, Undanrásir, Opinn

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

28. Íris Dögg Ingvadóttir 96 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 36.60 472
29. Guðrún Jóna Baldursdóttir 93 Sunddeild KR 36.66 470
30. Salome Rós Guðmundsdóttir 94 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 36.74 467
31. Kristina Eliasen 93 Havnar Svimjifelag 36.79 465
32. Mari Løvik 91 Delfana 36.93 460
33. Cecilia Eysturdal 96 Faroe Islands 36.96 458
34. Bryndís Arna Borgþórsdóttir 94 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 37.15 452
35. Jóna Björk Einarsdóttir 94 Sundfélagið Ægir 37.16 451
35. ANDREA BJÖRG JÓNSDÓTTIR 93 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 37.16 451
37. Íris Emma Gunnarsdóttir 96 Sundfélagið Ægir 37.31 446
38. MARÍA ÁSA ÁSÞÓRSDÓTTIR 93 Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 37.35 444
39. Sif Pétursdóttir 92 Sunddeild KR 37.55 437
39. Karianne Reinertsen 97 Vestkansvømmerne 37.55 437
41. Bjarndís Sjöfn Blandon 94 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 37.70 432
42. Maren Sofie Duus 95 Delfana 37.79 429
43. Juni Rugland 93 Vestkansvømmerne 37.94 424
44. Tina Schultz 96 Vestkansvømmerne 38.05 420
45. Steingerður Hauksdóttir 96 Sunddeild Fjölnis 38.34 411
46. Mathilda Dahlin 95 Södertälje Simmselskap 38.47 407
47. Sanna Salla 95 Södertälje Simmselskap 38.76 398
48. Michelle Angell 93 Delfana 39.16 385
49. Ásdís Rún Bjarnadóttir 94 Sunddeild Breiðabliks 39.65 371
50. Guðrún Kristín Jóhannesdóttir 96 Sundfélagið Ægir 39.68 371
51. Andrea Arnarsdóttir 91 Sunddeild Aftureldingar 39.69 370
52. Arta Haxhiajdini 96 Ármann 39.79 367
53. Oddný Thomsen 96 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 39.97 363
54. Bára Kristí Björgvinsdóttir 95 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 40.08 360
55. Ólöf Ósk Johnsen 92 Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 40.70 343
56. Laufey Rún Þorsteinsdóttir 92 Hamar, sunddeild 40.85 340
57. Hanna Nysted 94 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 40.88 339
58. Berglind María Ólafsdóttir 94 Hamar, sunddeild 41.35 327
59. Aðalbjörg Egilsdóttir 96 Sunddeild Aftureldingar 41.69 319
60. Guðrun Mortensen 97 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 42.02 312


